
 Offre de formation: génie Chimique  
 

 Semestre: M_S1   
 

 Année Académique: 2022/2023  
 

  Génie de la réaction i / Ex 
 

 Matricule Nom Prénom Examen 
 

1 191935011770 ABIDA MOUNIA 15 

2 191937001386 AMMAR Radhwane 12 

3 191935028341 AMMOUR IKHLAS 4 

4 191935012446 AOUADJ INES 3 

5 181835017848 BAZIZ KHAOULA  

6 191935008096 BEGAR SANA 6 

7 191935014967 BELKACEM BOUZIDA  LOUDJEYNE 12 

8 191935013496 BELOUNNAS SAMIHA 3 

9 191935017031 BEN BETTIT SALAH EDDINE 7 

10 191935004000 BEN CHAIRA ACHOUAK 3 

11 181837001220 BEN HAMZA MOULAY SOULEYMANE 12 

12 191935011454 BENAMMAR OUMNIA 6 

13 181835006008 BENREGUIA ACHOUAK 2 

14 191935016737 BENTELHA IKRAM 10 

15 191935014320 BEY AMIRA 13 

16 191935011386 BOUALLAG CHAIMA 13,5 

17 191935017022 BOUDIAF AYMEN 6 

18 181835028495 BOUGUELAA MAISSA NORHANE 5 

19 191935006104 BOUKHALFA SAMIR 3 

20 191935010113 DEHIMI NIHAD 7 

21 191935017500 DHAHOUA HALIMA 6 

22 191934004615 DJENANE YASSER 17 

23 191935006188 DRIHEM ABIR 4 

24 181835011039 FERCHA NOUR EL HOUDA 11 

25 191935002535 GUESSAOUI Nour hane  3 

26 191935004934 HAMOUTA MERIEM 2 

27 191935010957 KAABACHI ABDELHEQ 2 

28 191935011334 KHEBBACHE TAKWA AICHA 6 

29 191935006324 KIHEL NEHEL 10 

30 191935006281 LAHMAR MEROUA 13,5 

31 181935024852 LAKEHAL RANYA 2 

32 191935002801 OUNISSI Hamza nour el islam 15 

33 191935014794 RAHMOUNI HANANE 6 

34 191935015276 REGAA SAMAH 13 

35 191935014380 REKIK SAMAH 11 

36 191935013265 SERRAR MOUNA 15 

37 191935016794 SMAIHI LAMIA 4 

38 191935024255 TAMGHARET IMENE 5 

39 191935016785 TIMIZAR AASMA 5 

 

 

 



 Offre de formation: génie Chimique  
 

 Semestre: M_S1   
 

 Année Académique: 2022/2023  
 

  Génie de la réaction i / CC 
 

 Matricule Nom Prénom CC 
 

1 191935011770 ABIDA MOUNIA 16 

2 191937001386 AMMAR Radhwane 15 

3 191935028341 AMMOUR IKHLAS 11 

4 191935012446 AOUADJ INES 11 

5 181835017848 BAZIZ KHAOULA  

6 191935008096 BEGAR SANA 11 

7 191935014967 BELKACEM BOUZIDA  LOUDJEYNE 14 

8 191935013496 BELOUNNAS SAMIHA 11 

9 191935017031 BEN BETTIT SALAH EDDINE 12 

10 191935004000 BEN CHAIRA ACHOUAK 11 

11 181837001220 BEN HAMZA MOULAY SOULEYMANE 14 

12 191935011454 BENAMMAR OUMNIA 11 

13 181835006008 BENREGUIA ACHOUAK 11 

14 191935016737 BENTELHA IKRAM 13 

15 191935014320 BEY AMIRA 14 

16 191935011386 BOUALLAG CHAIMA 14 

17 191935017022 BOUDIAF AYMEN 12 

18 181835028495 BOUGUELAA MAISSA NORHANE 12 

19 191935006104 BOUKHALFA SAMIR 11 

20 191935010113 DEHIMI NIHAD 12 

21 191935017500 DHAHOUA HALIMA 13 

22 191934004615 DJENANE YASSER 17 

23 191935006188 DRIHEM ABIR 11 

24 181835011039 FERCHA NOUR EL HOUDA 13 

25 191935002535 GUESSAOUI Nour hane  11 

26 191935004934 HAMOUTA MERIEM 11 

27 191935010957 KAABACHI ABDELHEQ 11 

28 191935011334 KHEBBACHE TAKWA AICHA 13 

29 191935006324 KIHEL NEHEL 13 

30 191935006281 LAHMAR MEROUA 15 

31 181935024852 LAKEHAL RANYA 11 

32 191935002801 OUNISSI Hamza nour el islam 16 

33 191935014794 RAHMOUNI HANANE 12 

34 191935015276 REGAA SAMAH 15 

35 191935014380 REKIK SAMAH 13 

36 191935013265 SERRAR MOUNA 16 

37 191935016794 SMAIHI LAMIA 11 

38 191935024255 TAMGHARET IMENE 12 

39 191935016785 TIMIZAR AASMA 12 

 


